PLA—-144

VERSION 0302




PLA—-144

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET

ty.
Al. M10X75 HEX HEAD BOLT ---------------—----- [21%cys] Al A2 A3 A
A2. M10X70 HEX HEAD BOLT--------------------—- 1PCS
A3. M10X65 HEX HEAD BOLT -------------------—- [[GPCS% g & il v
A4. M10X40 HEX HEAD BOLT--------------------—- [3PCS]
A5. CAP 3/8"X3 1/2” HEX HEAD BOLT----------- [1PCs]| . A A
AB. STEEL CHAIN --------mmmmmmmmmmmmmomo [1PCS]
A7. PON PIN--mmmmmmmmmmm oo [1PCS] (9
Bl. M10 NYLON LOCK NUT-------------------——— [12PCS] &
B2. 1/2" LOCK NUT -------—--mmmmmmmmmmmmmoo [1PCS]
B3. 3/8” NYLON LOCK NUT ------------------————- [1PCS]
Cl. M10 (I.D) WASHER-------------==-=--—————————- [spcs]| Pt Be B3 cl C= c3
C2. 1/2” SPRING WASHER----------------—--——--—- [1PCS] ® @ ® ©
C3. M10X#19 (ILD) WASHER---------------————————- [2PCS]
D1. 110 PULLEY (9213-001) --------==—-----————- [7PCs]| D1 D2 D3 D4
D2. 50X50 FOOT CAP (9212—003)---------------- [3PCS] x\
D3. 50X50 END CAP (9211—005)—---------------- —[apcs]| &) % < T
D4. WEIGHT SELECTOR BAR (8210-052)---------- [1PCS]
D5. ¢1"X135 RUBBER GRIP (9212-016)----------- [4PCS]| ps D6 D7 D8 D9
D6. 916 STEEL BUSHING (9211—041)------------- [8PCS]
D7. 6 SPRING SNAP LINK (8810-002)----------- [3pcs]| @—J 8 i S
D8. ¢3/4” SHAFT COLLAR (9211-046) ------------ [2PCS]
D9. 2 1/2" RUBBER DONUT (9310—010)-------- [2PCS]| D10 D11 D12
D10. 92 1/2"X¢26 RUBBER DONUT (9310-012)---[2PCS]
D11. 3310mm STEEL CABLE -----------mmmmmme- [1Pcs]| & o =
D12. 2965mm STEEL CABLE --------------——————— [1PCS]
1 2 3 4 ) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20




PLA—-144

PARTS [ILLUSTRATION SHERT

A [1PCS] B ¢ [1PCs]
== = = o Qo
\V/ [/ oo\ @
B [1PCS]
/\>
4 F [1PCS]

PAGE 2




PLA—-144

Top Cross Support for
Power Rack #PSM-144

——HX2
D11
1 D10X2
é///BZ
VL —c2
&1 D4

A

3 D

A
\E
> ~a
8

il

Y72
Bottom Cross Support for "2
Power Rack #PSM-144 NP s

g“t(
2 /7
\/\




	PLA144-P00.pdf
	PLA144-P01.pdf
	PLA144-P02.pdf
	PLA144-P03.pdf

